

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 73635026

Data publicarii 27.09.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.785,48 RON - 4.785,48 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET TUR CALORIFER BUC 45.000 23.5293 1 058.82 201.18 2 ROBINET RETUR CALORIFER BUC 26.000 21.0085 546.22 103.78 3 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 BUC 2.000 5.2100 10.42 1.98 4 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 2.000 8.4050 16.81 3.19 5 ADAPTOR 15 1/2 CU FE BUC 2.000 3.6150 7.23 1.37 6 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 FE BUC 4.000 8.4025 33.61 6.39 7 COT AL 1/2 IE BUC 4.000 9.2425 36.97 7.03 8 COT AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 10.0850 20.17 3.83 9 COT PPR 20 1/2 FE BUC 2.000 7.5650 15.13 2.87 10 COT PPR 20-90 H BUC 10.000 0.7560 7.56 1.44 11 COT HENCO 16 1/2 BUC 1.000 10.9200 10.92 2.08 12 CONECTOR 16 1/ FE BUC 1.000 6.3000 6.30 1.20 13 SET PICIOR CAUCIOR MASINA PICIOR Buc 3.000 31.9333 95.80 18.20 14 AERISITOR MANUAL BUC 20.000 5.0420 100.84 19.16 15 BURGHIU SDS 10 BUC 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 16 BURGHIU SDS 12 BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 17 BURGHIU SDS 06 BUC 1.000 13.4500 13.45 2.55 18 BURGHIU SDS 014 BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 19 BURGHIU METAL 045 BUC 2.000 4.3700 8.74 1.66 20 BURGHIU METAL FI 4 BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 21 BURGHIU METAL FI 3.5 BUC 2.000 3.3600 6.72 1.28 22 BURGHIU METAL FI3 BUC 2.000 2.9400 5.88 1.12 23 PIATRA POLIZOR BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 24 VASELINA SPRAY BUC 1.000 15.9700 15.97 3.03 25 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 1.000 4.7100 4.71 0.89 26 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 2.000 17.6450 35.29 6.71 27 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 28 TUB NEO 36W BUC 2.000 7.5650 15.13 2.87 29 STARTER BUC 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 30 TUB NEO 18W BUC 2.000 7.3100 14.62 2.78 31 COT CUP 15 II